Playa del Carmen, Mexico

Viva Wyndham Azteca

Viva Wyndham Maya

La Romana, Dominican Republic
Viva Wyndham Dominicus Beach
Viva Wyndham Dominicus Palace
Cabarete, Dominican Republic
Viva Wyndham Tangerine

Puerto Plata, Dominican Republic

Viva Wyndham V Heavens
Samana, Dominican Republic

Viva Wyndham V Samana
Grand Bahamas Island, Bahamas
Viva Wyndham Fortuna Beach

FromUSDS$S
$64.00
$59.00

$48.00
$51.00

$34.00

$44.00

$60.00

$80.00

TRAVEL AGENT RATES
2019

Experience Paradise at
Viva Wyndham Resorts
All-Inclusive in the Caribbean &
Mexico!

Resort Accommodation - Free Wi-Fi - Full Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner & Snacks
Alcoholic & Non-alcoholic Drinks - Daily Activities Program - Paddle Boarding
Introductory Dive Lessons - Unlimited Non-motorized Sports - Live Nightly

Entertainment - Dance Classes - Gym - International Entertainment Staff
Gratuities, Taxes & Tips- Theme Parties, Disco & so much more!!

Reservations are confirmed only upon hotel availability. Rates are per person, per night.
Rates showing are from April 21 to December 19, 2019.

Ask for rate code "DISTIND".

Valid for Travel Agents only and Agency ID required upon arrival.

Subject to change without notice.
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For Reservations Call:

1.877.999.3223 WYNDHAM'

ALL-INCLUSIVE RESORTS






